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Moderner LED-Kronleuchter mit 5 geschwungenen Flammen

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Material
Dimmbar

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Leuchtmittelfassung

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart
Watt

Breite
Durchmesser
Gewicht
Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

Chrom

Metall

Ja

A

ja

LED
3000 K
2700 Im
P20
30W
70 cm
70

3,49 kg
150 cm
70 cm
379,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/led-kronleuchter-mit-5-geschwungenen-flammen-und-einem-durchmesser-von-70-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/farbe/chrom-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/dimmbare-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/led-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/2700/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/durchmesser/70/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/hoehe/150/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

